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Anlage
Krasnaer Stral3e 3, 56564 Neuwied

Sportwart/in
Saar, Christian

T 0170 5303704 chrissaar@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 55 1 (4er)

MF: Jurgen Holzkamper; T 02622 13139; G 02631 84486
m 0171 7440950; juergen.holzkaemper@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gniffke, Jorg
Rheinspitz, Jochen
Holzkamper, Jirgen
Beicht, Peter
Weiler, Jochen
Saar, Hans-Werner
Hoffmann, Gerd
Roder, Rolf

Peine, Uwe
Kussmann, Ralf
Kettler, Thomas
Schéfer, Reinhold
Dobrzin, Hans
Becher, Jirgen
Weissortel, Sven
16 Hild, Gunter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16650259
16852364
16051427
16205170
16201488
15651491
15705009
14900012
16151385
16605370
16004971
15605289
15401926
15305220
16252231
15205686

LK

LK13,4
LK13,8
LK14,2
LK15,7
LK16,8
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK20,8
LK20,2
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK21,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,2
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